
Killer Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 3 3 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 7 3 4 0 0 3 8 3 8 2 1

Medeot  Alberto  (03/2756) 3 6 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 2 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 3

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 3 7 0 0 3 3 3 4 2 0 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 5 3 6

Zara Izak (03/2778) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 3 1 0 0 3 2 3 5 3 3

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ughi Simone (03/2743) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ughi Francesco (03/2755) 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Zara Luka (03/2754) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 23 48 2,09

Medeot  Alberto 03/2756 24 35 1,46

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 23 34 1,48

Zara Izak 03/2778 17 19 1,12

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 1 1 1,00

Ughi Simone 03/2743 1 1 1,00

Ughi Francesco 03/2755 3 1 0,33

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 1 0 0,00

Zara Luka 03/2754 3 0 0,00

Statale 13

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Marco (03/2730) 3 6 0 0 3 9 0 0 1 1 3 6 3 2 2 6 0 0 1 3

Dandrea Federico (03/2728) 3 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 7 3 1 3 5 0 0 3 2

Buttò Marco (03/2727) 3 5 3 5 2 1 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1

Quarin Massimiliano (03/2759) 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 0

De Tullio  Riccardo (03/2729) 3 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 0 0 3 1

Mihai Silviu Adrian (03/2731) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Marco 03/2730 16 33 2,06

Dandrea Federico 03/2728 21 30 1,43

Buttò Marco 03/2727 17 26 1,53

Quarin Massimiliano 03/2759 21 20 0,95

De Tullio  Riccardo 03/2729 18 13 0,72

Mihai Silviu Adrian 03/2731 3 5 1,67

Ibligo Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adami Patrick (03/2689) 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 6 3 8 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 5

Polonia Andrea (03/2744) 3 6 3 8 0 0 3 3 3 4 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 3 3 5

Battaglia Guido (03/2528) 1 2 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 8 3 7 1 2 0 0 3 3 3 6

Pellizotti Marco (03/2527) 1 3 3 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 6 0 0 1 0 3 7

Sandri Marco (03/2676) 2 3 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 0 0

Billiani Devis (03/2677) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adami Patrick 03/2689 21 45 2,14

Polonia Andrea 03/2744 24 44 1,83

Battaglia Guido 03/2528 20 37 1,85

Pellizotti Marco 03/2527 13 28 2,15

Sandri Marco 03/2676 11 9 0,82

Billiani Devis 03/2677 7 5 0,71

Mavericks

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolutti Stefano (03/2045) 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 9 3 9

Bergamasco Gabriele (03/2784) 0 0 3 4 3 4 3 7 3 7 0 0 2 5 3 4 3 7 3 9

Tami Marco (03/2790) 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 0 3 4 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 1 3 4

Tiro Alem (03/2794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7

Tami Brian (03/2788) 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Negro Alberto (03/2787) 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 3 0 0

Pinto Simone (03/2785) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolutti Tiffany (03/2786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolutti Stefano 03/2045 24 71 2,96

Bergamasco Gabriele 03/2784 23 47 2,04

Tami Marco 03/2790 21 27 1,29

Tiro Alem 03/2794 7 13 1,86

Tami Brian 03/2788 9 11 1,22

Negro Alberto 03/2787 8 7 0,88

Pinto Simone 03/2785 4 3 0,75

Bertolutti Tiffany 03/2786 0 0 0,00



Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 3 8 3 3 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 0 0

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 2 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 3 6 0 0 0 0

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 1 0 2 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 3 2 2 0 3 5 3 2 0 0

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Di Bernardo  Luca (03/2779) 1 1 1 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Mugani Alessandro (03/2780) 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 24 45 1,88

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 13 15 1,15

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 18 13 0,72

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 8 11 1,38

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 11 9 0,82

Di Bernardo  Luca 03/2779 15 9 0,60

Mugani Alessandro 03/2780 7 5 0,71


